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KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
xSOCIETY x

Num. Team Name

429 Sucklebusters

415 The Shed Saucery LLC

438 TD's Brew & BBQ

402 warPig BBQLLC

425  Okie Bo's BBQ Sauce

412 Rob's Smokin Rub

411 Rob's Smokin Rub

416 Rob's Smokin Rub

431 Sucklebusters

408  Gabrick BBQ Sauce Co.

413 Rob's Smokin Rub

406  Meat Mitch

401 Come and Eat It

433 Wendels BBQ LLC

434 EROC'S LLC

437 Man Meat BBQ, LLC

410 ASHBURN SAUCE COMPANY
428 Bar B Que Beast, LLC

403 Wine & Swine BBQ LLC

436 Tillman's Barbecue

421 Cherry Red’s BBQ

427 SmokinGhostBBQ LLC

426 Merci Mon Ami Dressings

422 Bravo Bravo Que

405  Meat Mitch

439 Abundant Acres Farm

430 Sucklebusters

407 Smoke 'n Magic

432 FatBoy BBQ

420 BLUES HOG

424 Okie Bo's BBQ Sauce

423 Okie Bo's BBQ Sauce

435 wilingham's World Champion BBQ
418 Qle' Mills Bbg Co. LLC

419 The Outback Cookin' Company
417 B.T. Leigh's Sauces and Rubs
414 Mac's Outlaw Bar-B-Que Sauce LLC
409  Big Boy BBQ

404 MST Sauce Company

440  Loyal Dogs LLC

Tally Sheets - Vinegar Sauce
Expertise: Both

Sauce Name

SuckleBusters Original

Sweet & Tangy

The Original Sauce

FUBAR Elite BBQ Sauce

Okie Bo's Serrano BBQ Sauce
Sweet & Tangy

Sweet Chipotle

Frog Sauce

SuckleBusters Peach

Texas Tang | Gabrick BBQ

Sweet Sophistication

Meat Mitch Whomp! BBQ Sauce
Come and Eat It Texas Red
Wendels BBQ Sweet Tang

Eroc's Black Cherry Mango

Man Meat BBQ The Real Tangy Tennessee
Arkansas Red

Carolina Beast

Wine & Swine Pig Lotion Sweet
Grandma's Red Sauce

Sweet & Tangy

Haunted Heat

Honey Maple BBQ Sauce

Vinnie’s Spicy

Meat Mitch Char Bar Table Sauce
Poppi's Sweet Carolina BBQ Sauce
SuckleBusters Honey Glaze
Smoke 'n Magic Southern Twang
Fat Boy Copperhead

BLUES HOG TENNESSEE RED SAUCE
Okie Bo's Original BBQ Sauce
Okie Bo's Habanero BBQ Sauce
W'ham Original Mild

Southern Q Brew

Sunset Rider

The Magical Mop

Mac's Outlaw Bar-B-Que Sauce Sweet Heat
Pucker Up

MST Sauce Co Social Burn

Baby Out Sauce

of
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Judge1

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
36.0000
28.5600
30.2628
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
31.4172
32.5600
33.1428
29.1200
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
28.5600
32.0000
29.7028
32.5600
29.7028
31.4056
30.8572
31.4056
28.5600
28.5600
29.1200
29.1200

Judge2 Judge3

36.0000
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
30.2628
33.1428
33.7028
34.2972
32.5600
31.4400
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
35.4400
36.0000
33.1428
29.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.1772
33.7028
29.1772
30.8572
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
35.4400
32.5600
30.8456
30.2628
30.8572
31.4400
26.8228
29.7028
29.1200
29.7028
29.1200

34.8572
34.2972
33.7028
30.8572
30.8572
33.7028
36.0000
34.2972
30.2972
33.1428
36.0000
34.8572
33.1428
26.2628
32.0000
32.0000
36.0000
36.0000
31.4056
29.1200
35.4400
32.5600
30.2628
29.1428
32.5600
28.5600
31.4400
29.7028
30.8572
28.5828
28.5600
33.7028
31.4056
30.2972
28.0000
29.7028
30.2628
28.5600
30.2628
29.1200

Judge4

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
32.5600
33.1544
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
36.0000
32.5600
31.4056
31.4056
32.0000
32.0000
33.1428
31.4172
26.2628
32.5600
32.5944
35.4400
30.2628
31.4056
30.8456
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.0000
30.8572
28.5600

2023 American Royal
World Series of
Barbecue Sauce Contest

Kansas City, MO

Judge5 Judge6 Total

354400 32.5600  178.2972
32.5600 36.0000 178.2972
33.7028  36.0000  175.4056
31.4056 354400 174.8456
36.0000 36.0000 174.2972
33.7028  34.8572  174.2628
36.0000 32.5600  174.2628
36.0000 29.1428  173.7488
36.0000 32.0000 172.5600
32.5828  36.0000 172.0228
32.0000 32.0000  172.0000
33.7028  34.8572  171.4172
32.0000 36.0000 171.4056
33.7028  34.2972  170.8572
36.0000 32.5600  170.8228
33.7028  32.0000 169.7028
33.7028  32.0000  169.7028
28.0000 32.5600 168.5256
35.4400 32.0000 167.9884
33.7028  36.0000 167.9656
33.7028  30.2628  167.4056
32.5600 33.7028  166.2400
32.5600 36.0000 165.7028
36.0000 30.8572  165.7028
35.4400 36.0000 165.1772
36.0000 30.8572  164.5600
32.5600 30.8456  163.4172
31.4400 33.7028  162.8456
33.7028  33.1428  162.2628
32.5600 28.5600 161.1772
33.7028  29.7028  161.1084
30.8456  32.0000  159.9540
32.5600 32.5600  158.1940
33.7028  29.7028  157.1084
29.7028  32.0000  156.5600
32.0000 29.1200  154.2284
28.0000 29.7028  150.7884
31.4056  28.0000  149.6456
28.5600 28.5600  148.5028
26.2628  29.7028  145.6228
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